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Otago Secondary Schools 2018 - 20/05/2018

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Otago Girls High School 141 Madison Wills 1:16.63  1:17.43
Kavanagh College 142 Erika Fairweather 1:17.24  1:18.88
Kavanagh College 143 Meg Christophers 1:19.05  1:21.04
Otago Girls High School 144 Jemma Wilson 1:21.07  1:20.56
Columba College 145 Zoe McCane 1:23.09  1:23.74
St Hilda's Collegiate 136 Molly Whittaker 1:27.45  1:23.90
Wakatipu High School 147 Gabbi Barr 1:27.67  1:25.74
St Hilda's Collegiate 148 Meg McLaughlan 1:31.26  1:27.51

 
Event 1  Girls 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Otago Girls High School 141 Madison Wills 1:17.43 q  1:14.76
Kavanagh College 142 Erika Fairweather 1:18.88 q  1:14.14
Otago Girls High School 143 Jemma Wilson 1:20.56 q  1:19.17
Kavanagh College 144 Meg Christophers 1:21.04 q  1:16.95
Waitaki Girls High School 135 Jorgia McDiarmid-Jones 1:22.22 q  1:23.16
Columba College 146 Zoe McCane 1:23.74 q  1:18.82
St Hilda's Collegiate 137 Molly Whittaker 1:23.90 q  1:21.57
Wakatipu High School 148 Gabbi Barr 1:25.74 q  1:25.80

St Hilda's Collegiate 149 Meg McLaughlan 1:27.51  1:23.60
Wakatipu High School 1310 Grace Seeto 1:30.70  1:30.50

Kavanagh College 1411 Caitlin Reilly 1:31.33  1:29.51
Waitaki Girls High School 1412 Nicole Cope 1:32.28  NT
Otago Girls High School 1313 Anna Divers 1:32.98  1:34.40
Otago Girls High School 1414 Carinn Gaspar 1:56.23  1:53.77
Otago Girls High School 1315 Maia Puricelli Callau 1:57.27  NT

 
Event 1  Women 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Columba College 151 Jordan Summers 1:18.42  1:19.11
Kavanagh College 152 Holly Uluakiola 1:20.35  1:19.00
Wakatipu High School 163 Gabby White 1:22.50  1:23.90
St Hilda's Collegiate 164 Isabella Gold 1:22.56  1:22.02
Otago Girls High School 165 Sophie Wilson 1:22.71  1:19.18
St Hilda's Collegiate 166 Nicole Heaton 1:22.96  1:24.33
Wakatipu High School 157 Molly Woodham 1:26.62  1:23.35

 
Event 1  Women 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Kavanagh College 151 Holly Uluakiola 1:19.00 q  1:18.00
Columba College 152 Jordan Summers 1:19.11 q  1:16.30
Otago Girls High School 163 Sophie Wilson 1:19.18 q  1:17.81
St Hilda's Collegiate 164 Isabella Gold 1:22.02 q  1:20.05
Wakatipu High School 155 Molly Woodham 1:23.35 q  1:20.99
Wakatipu High School 166 Gabby White 1:23.90 q  1:19.80
St Hilda's Collegiate 167 Nicole Heaton 1:24.33 q  1:18.69
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Otago Secondary Schools 2018 - 20/05/2018

Results
 
Event 1  Boys 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Mount Aspiring College 131 Benjamin Silipo 1:18.75  1:18.10
Kings High School 142 Kale Twist 1:19.36  1:21.07
Wakatipu High School 133 Dylan Foote 1:24.52  1:22.17
John McGlashan College 144 Miro Williams 1:30.62  1:26.54

 
Event 1  Boys 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Mount Aspiring College 131 Benjamin Silipo 1:18.10 q  1:17.18
Kings High School 142 Kale Twist 1:21.07 q  1:26.81
Wakatipu High School 133 Dylan Foote 1:22.17 q  1:22.88
John McGlashan College 144 Miro Williams 1:26.54 q  1:29.29

 
Event 1  Men 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
John McGlashan College 161 David Cannon 1:11.05  1:12.15
John McGlashan College 162 Geoffrey Kemp 1:11.36  1:09.68
John McGlashan College 153 Eli Familton 1:17.72  1:13.07
Otago Boys' High School 154 Elliott Alloo 1:20.06  1:16.58
Kings High School 155 Nikolas Dohig 1:23.30  1:23.31

 
Event 1  Men 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
John McGlashan College 161 Geoffrey Kemp 1:09.68 q  1:08.95
John McGlashan College 162 David Cannon 1:12.15 q  1:11.78
John McGlashan College 153 Eli Familton 1:13.07 q  1:11.92
Otago Boys' High School 154 Elliott Alloo 1:16.58 q  1:15.82
Kings High School 155 Nikolas Dohig 1:23.31 q  1:22.69

 
Event 2  Girls 14 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Otago Girls High School 141 Jemma Wilson 28.62  28.39
Otago Girls High School 142 Charlotte Underwood-Nicol 28.73  28.56
Queens High School 143 Mereana Martin 29.08  28.55
Otago Girls High School 144 Charlotte Hewson 29.22  28.77
Columba College 145 Zoe McCane 29.36  29.73
Logan Park High School 146 Shima Jack 30.11  29.72
Columba College 137 Ashlea Law 30.44  30.02
St Hilda's Collegiate 148 Emma Andrew 31.77  29.71

 
Event 2  Girls 14 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Otago Girls High School 141 Jemma Wilson 28.39 q  28.04
Queens High School 142 Mereana Martin 28.55 q  29.25
Otago Girls High School 143 Charlotte Underwood-Nicol 28.56 q  28.73
Otago Girls High School 144 Charlotte Hewson 28.77 q  28.94
St Hilda's Collegiate 145 Emma Andrew 29.71 q  29.74
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Otago Secondary Schools 2018 - 20/05/2018

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 2  Girls 14 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Logan Park High School 146 Shima Jack 29.72 q  29.90
Columba College 147 Zoe McCane 29.73 q  29.09
Columba College 138 Ashlea Law 30.02 q  30.04

East Otago High School 139 Kari Croucher 30.33  32.28
Wakatipu High School 1310 Jett Fa'amalepe 30.42  29.60

Taieri College 1411 Gabby Kakahi 31.53  33.32
Otago Girls High School 1412 Becky De La Harpe 31.71  33.14
St Hilda's Collegiate 1413 Meg McLaughlan 32.37  32.49
Wakatipu High School 1314 Charlotte Payne 33.70  32.84
St Hilda's Collegiate 1315 Anna Hutchens 34.07  32.56
St Hilda's Collegiate 1416 Olivia Brown 34.94  NT
Otago Girls High School 1317 Danielle Gager 35.26  34.76
Waitaki Girls High School 1418 Abbey Wilson 35.32  30.57
Otago Girls High School 1319 Maia Puricelli Callau 35.41  36.06
St Kevins College 1420 Emily Hayman 36.03  36.08
Columba College 1321 Olivia Norris-Heenan 38.06  NT
Logan Park High School 1322 Sersha Forde 39.61  38.10
Otago Girls High School 1423 Carinn Gaspar 40.35  38.43

 
Event 2  Women 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
St Hilda's Collegiate 151 Jessica Scott 28.12  28.15
Otago Girls High School 162 Esme Paterson 28.41  28.52
Columba College 173 Gabrielle Trotter 28.60  29.43
St Hilda's Collegiate 154 Olivia Andrew 28.64  28.11
Otago Girls High School 165 Sophie Wilson 28.66  28.30
Kavanagh College 156 Holly Uluakiola 29.63  29.34
St Hilda's Collegiate 167 Nicole Heaton 29.66  29.96
Wakatipu High School 168 Sophie Adamson 30.15  29.62

 
Event 2  Women 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
St Hilda's Collegiate 151 Olivia Andrew 28.11 q  28.42
St Hilda's Collegiate 152 Jessica Scott 28.15 q  27.04
Otago Girls High School 163 Sophie Wilson 28.30 q  28.18
Otago Girls High School 164 Esme Paterson 28.52 q  27.88
St Hilda's Collegiate 175 Cecilia Crooks 28.71 q  27.71
Kavanagh College 156 Holly Uluakiola 29.34 q  29.29
Columba College 177 Gabrielle Trotter 29.43 q  28.29
Wakatipu High School 168 Sophie Adamson 29.62 q  29.19

St Hilda's Collegiate 169 Nicole Heaton 29.96  28.89
St Kevins College 1510 Iessha Mansfield 30.34  27.62

Columba College 1511 Ana Tarapi 30.99  29.63
Logan Park High School 1712 Maggie Franks 31.21  NT
Wakatipu High School 1613 Tasmin Hepburn 31.83  30.90
Otago Girls High School 1614 Kaylee Gibbs 32.00  32.16
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Otago Secondary Schools 2018 - 20/05/2018

Results
 
Event 2  Boys 14 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Kings High School 141 Sean Diggle 26.08  26.37
Kings High School 142 Kale Twist 28.08  27.46
John McGlashan College 143 Max Kirkwood 28.48  28.26
St Kevins College 134 Corbin Fraser 28.84  28.49
John McGlashan College 135 Sam Cottier 29.45  28.96
St Kevins College 136 Daniel Gilbert 29.95  29.40
John McGlashan College 147 Calvin Ruru 30.65  30.32
Otago Boys' High School 138 Ryan Dey 30.69  30.44

 
Event 2  Boys 14 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Kings High School 141 Sean Diggle 26.37 q  26.21
Kings High School 142 Kale Twist 27.46 q  28.21
John McGlashan College 143 Max Kirkwood 28.26 q  29.55
St Kevins College 134 Corbin Fraser 28.49 q  28.05
John McGlashan College 135 Sam Cottier 28.96 q  29.25
St Kevins College 136 Daniel Gilbert 29.40 q  30.42
Wakatipu High School 137 Dylan Foote 30.01 q  29.99
John McGlashan College 148 Calvin Ruru 30.32 q  31.14

Otago Boys' High School 139 Ryan Dey 30.44  31.00
Wakatipu High School 1310 Jonty Vaivars 30.91  31.62

Bayfield High School 1411 Piere Tapsell 31.88  31.99
John McGlashan College 1312 Sam Stedman 32.44  35.00
John McGlashan College 1313 Harry Ollerenshaw 34.82  55.00
Kings High School 1314 Isaac Robertson 35.58  39.79
John McGlashan College 1315 Oliver Sinclair 37.17  NT
John McGlashan College 1316 Ben O'Meara 37.21  NT

 
Event 2  Men 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Wakatipu High School 151 Isaak Frewen 26.40  26.33
John McGlashan College 162 Tim Chirnside 26.46  26.27
Otago Boys' High School 163 Jack McDowall 26.64  26.25
John McGlashan College 164 Oliver Walker 27.58  26.26
St Kevins College 155 Charlie Gilbert 27.60  27.03
Kavanagh College 176 William Christophers 27.98  26.62
John McGlashan College 157 Thomas Gold 28.30  26.54
Taieri College 158 Jordan Kelliher 28.41  27.06

 
Event 2  Men 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Otago Boys' High School 161 Jack McDowall 26.25 q  25.51
John McGlashan College 162 Oliver Walker 26.26 q  25.45
John McGlashan College 163 Tim Chirnside 26.27 q  NT
Wakatipu High School 154 Isaak Frewen 26.33 q  26.00
John McGlashan College 155 Thomas Gold 26.54 q  26.07
Kavanagh College 176 William Christophers 26.62 q  26.40
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Otago Secondary Schools 2018 - 20/05/2018

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 2  Men 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

St Kevins College 157 Charlie Gilbert 27.03 q  27.07
Taieri College 158 Jordan Kelliher 27.06 q  26.92

Roxburgh Area School 169 Haidyn Pringle 27.08  27.00
Kings High School 1610 Nathan Martin 27.30  NT

St Kevins College 1511 Mannix Fraser 27.47  27.72
Kings High School 1712 Cameron Innes 27.53  NT
Kings High School 1513 Marcel Geytenbeek 29.32  NT
Kings High School 1614 Josh McGregor 30.35  31.44
John McGlashan College 1515 Ossian Lawrie 32.54  NT

 
Event 3  Girls 14 & Under 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Kavanagh College 131 Emma Christophers 2:34.49  2:34.98
Waitaki Girls High School 142 Alice Petrie 2:37.50  2:26.62
St Hilda's Collegiate 143 Emma Andrew 2:39.40  2:50.57
Wakatipu High School 134 Jett Fa'amalepe 2:47.14  2:35.59
Taieri College 135 Kylie Gale 3:05.12  3:09.28
St Hilda's Collegiate 136 Anna Hutchens 3:15.76  2:57.87

 
Event 3  Women 15 & Over 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

St Hilda's Collegiate 171 Cecilia Crooks 2:27.03  2:27.76
St Kevins College 162 Tiana Mansfield 2:31.10  2:17.11
St Hilda's Collegiate 163 Nicole Heaton 2:33.37  2:24.22
St Hilda's Collegiate 154 Olivia Andrew 2:34.51  2:29.81
Wakatipu High School 165 Tasmin Hepburn 2:44.66  2:49.64

 
Event 3  Boys 14 & Under 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Wakatipu High School 131 Oliver Pope 2:54.09  2:56.89
 
Event 3  Men 15 & Over 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Logan Park High School 151 Timo Schaefer 2:28.43  2:27.55
 
Event 4  Girls 14 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Otago Girls High School 141 Madison Wills 35.40  35.89
Kavanagh College 142 Meg Christophers 36.50  37.47
Otago Girls High School 143 Jemma Wilson 37.49  36.84
Columba College 144 Zoe McCane 37.84  39.55
Waitaki Girls High School 135 Jorgia McDiarmid-Jones 38.94  38.38
St Hilda's Collegiate 136 Molly Whittaker 39.37  39.69
Wakatipu High School 137 Grace Seeto 40.25  40.24
St Hilda's Collegiate 148 Meg McLaughlan 40.66  40.31

 
Event 4  Girls 14 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Otago Girls High School 141 Madison Wills 35.89 q  34.48
Otago Girls High School 142 Jemma Wilson 36.84 q  35.79
Kavanagh College 143 Meg Christophers 37.47 q  35.30
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Otago Secondary Schools 2018 - 20/05/2018

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 4  Girls 14 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Waitaki Girls High School 134 Jorgia McDiarmid-Jones 38.38 q  37.92
Columba College 145 Zoe McCane 39.55 q  36.72
St Hilda's Collegiate 136 Molly Whittaker 39.69 q  38.05
Wakatipu High School 137 Grace Seeto 40.24 q  38.93
St Hilda's Collegiate 148 Meg McLaughlan 40.31 q  39.18

Otago Girls High School 149 Charlotte Underwood-Nicol 40.41  41.61
Wakatipu High School 1410 Gabbi Barr 40.61  39.46

Waitaki Girls High School 1411 Nicole Cope 41.94  NT
Kavanagh College 1412 Caitlin Reilly 42.67  41.21
Otago Girls High School 1313 Anna Divers 43.87  44.37
Waitaki Girls High School 1414 Abbey Wilson 46.29  42.37
Taieri College 1415 Gabby Kakahi 47.51  48.91
Otago Girls High School 1316 Danielle Gager 47.98  48.25
St Hilda's Collegiate 1417 Olivia Brown 48.86  NT
Otago Girls High School 1418 Carinn Gaspar 53.27  51.10

 
Event 4  Women 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Kavanagh College 151 Holly Uluakiola 36.18  36.12
Wakatipu High School 162 Gabby White 36.90  38.72
St Hilda's Collegiate 163 Isabella Gold 37.47  37.69
Otago Girls High School 164 Sophie Wilson 37.92  36.85
Taieri College 165 Laura Bungard 38.23  38.08
St Hilda's Collegiate 166 Nicole Heaton 38.37  40.11
Wakatipu High School 157 Molly Woodham 39.49  38.10
Otago Girls High School 168 Kaylee Gibbs 44.42  42.86

 
Event 4  Women 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Kavanagh College 151 Holly Uluakiola 36.12 q  35.28
Otago Girls High School 162 Sophie Wilson 36.85 q  35.63
St Hilda's Collegiate 163 Isabella Gold 37.69 q  36.52
Taieri College 164 Laura Bungard 38.08 q  36.98
Wakatipu High School 155 Molly Woodham 38.10 q  35.72
Wakatipu High School 166 Gabby White 38.72 q  36.27
St Hilda's Collegiate 167 Nicole Heaton 40.11 q  36.67
Otago Girls High School 168 Kaylee Gibbs 42.86 q  44.65

 
Event 4  Boys 14 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Mount Aspiring College 131 Benjamin Silipo 35.73  36.72
St Kevins College 132 Corbin Fraser 35.79  35.02
Wakatipu High School 133 Dylan Foote 38.72  38.03
John McGlashan College 144 Miro Williams 39.49  37.86
John McGlashan College 145 Max Kirkwood 40.28  38.64
John McGlashan College 146 Calvin Ruru 41.47  42.63
Kings High School 137 Isaac Robertson 48.06  48.49
John McGlashan College 13--- Oliver Sinclair DQ  52.00
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Otago Secondary Schools 2018 - 20/05/2018

Results
 
Event 4  Boys 14 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
St Kevins College 131 Corbin Fraser 35.02 q  33.93
Mount Aspiring College 132 Benjamin Silipo 36.72 q  34.97
John McGlashan College 143 Miro Williams 37.86 q  37.87
Wakatipu High School 134 Dylan Foote 38.03 q  37.25
John McGlashan College 145 Max Kirkwood 38.64 q  38.72
John McGlashan College 146 Calvin Ruru 42.63 q  43.11
Kings High School 137 Isaac Robertson 48.49 q  50.20
John McGlashan College 138 Oliver Sinclair 52.00 q  NT

 
Event 4  Men 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Taieri College 151 Jordan Kelliher 33.64  34.06
Otago Boys' High School 152 Elliott Alloo 34.09  34.35
Kavanagh College 173 William Christophers 34.21  33.87
John McGlashan College 154 Eli Familton 34.67  34.40
Kings High School 155 Nikolas Dohig 39.55  36.86
Kings High School 166 Nathan Martin 39.66  36.99
Kings High School 157 Marcel Geytenbeek 40.38  40.81
Kings High School 168 Josh McGregor 40.64  39.92

 
Event 4  Men 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Kavanagh College 171 William Christophers 33.87 q  32.76
Taieri College 152 Jordan Kelliher 34.06 q  33.87
Otago Boys' High School 153 Elliott Alloo 34.35 q  34.06
John McGlashan College 154 Eli Familton 34.40 q  33.15
Kings High School 155 Nikolas Dohig 36.86 q  38.90
Kings High School 166 Nathan Martin 36.99 q  NT
Kings High School 167 Josh McGregor 39.92 q  41.16
Kings High School 158 Marcel Geytenbeek 40.81 q  NT

John McGlashan College 159 Ossian Lawrie 42.78  NT
 
Event 5  Girls 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Waitaki Girls High School 141 Alice Petrie 1:11.08  1:12.29
Waitaki Girls High School 132 Jorgia McDiarmid-Jones 1:14.40  1:16.19
Columba College 133 Ashlea Law 1:15.74  1:15.15
St Kevins College 144 Jocelyn Fellowes 1:22.23  1:19.50

 
Event 5  Girls 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Waitaki Girls High School 141 Alice Petrie 1:12.29 q  1:08.23
Columba College 132 Ashlea Law 1:15.15 q  1:16.48
Waitaki Girls High School 133 Jorgia McDiarmid-Jones 1:16.19 q  1:11.01
St Kevins College 144 Jocelyn Fellowes 1:19.50 q  1:16.13
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Otago Secondary Schools 2018 - 20/05/2018

Results
 
Event 5  Women 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
St Hilda's Collegiate 151 Jessica Scott 1:04.82  1:06.10
Columba College 172 Gabrielle Trotter 1:08.66  1:14.58
Otago Girls High School 163 Esme Paterson 1:09.20  1:09.86
Columba College 154 Jordan Summers 1:09.24  1:13.04

 
Event 5  Women 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
St Hilda's Collegiate 151 Jessica Scott 1:06.10 q  1:01.90
Otago Girls High School 162 Esme Paterson 1:09.86 q  1:06.57
Columba College 153 Jordan Summers 1:13.04 q  1:05.87
Columba College 174 Gabrielle Trotter 1:14.58 q  1:07.54

 
Event 5  Boys 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
St Kevins College 131 Daniel Gilbert 1:11.18  1:10.35
Otago Boys' High School 132 Ryan Dey 1:19.35  1:20.11

 
Event 5  Boys 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
St Kevins College 131 Daniel Gilbert 1:10.35 q  1:10.57
Otago Boys' High School 132 Ryan Dey 1:20.11 q  1:18.91

 
Event 5  Men 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
John McGlashan College 161 Oliver Walker 1:01.12  1:00.65
Taieri College 152 Jordan Kelliher 1:08.60  1:14.20
Roxburgh Area School 163 Haidyn Pringle 1:09.27  1:10.93

 
Event 5  Men 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
John McGlashan College 161 Oliver Walker 1:00.65 q  58.02
Roxburgh Area School 162 Haidyn Pringle 1:10.93 q  1:03.82
Taieri College 153 Jordan Kelliher 1:14.20 q  1:04.08

 
Event 6  Girls 14 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Kavanagh College 141 Meg Christophers 31.79  32.82
Waitaki Girls High School 132 Jorgia McDiarmid-Jones 32.27  32.89
Columba College 143 Zoe McCane 32.58  34.01
Otago Girls High School 144 Charlotte Hewson 32.59  31.71
Logan Park High School 145 Shima Jack 32.65  32.87
Waitaki Girls High School 146 Alice Petrie 32.90  32.74
Queens High School 147 Mereana Martin 32.91  31.78
Columba College 138 Ashlea Law 34.13  33.95
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Otago Secondary Schools 2018 - 20/05/2018

Results
 
Event 6  Girls 14 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Otago Girls High School 141 Charlotte Hewson 31.71 q  31.78
Queens High School 142 Mereana Martin 31.78 q  32.23
Waitaki Girls High School 143 Alice Petrie 32.74 q  31.00
Kavanagh College 144 Meg Christophers 32.82 q  31.09
Logan Park High School 145 Shima Jack 32.87 q  33.17
Waitaki Girls High School 136 Jorgia McDiarmid-Jones 32.89 q  31.06
Columba College 137 Ashlea Law 33.95 q  32.40
Columba College 148 Zoe McCane 34.01 q  32.34

East Otago High School 139 Kari Croucher 34.04  39.50
Kavanagh College 1410 Caitlin Reilly 34.19  34.91

Wakatipu High School 1311 Jett Fa'amalepe 36.70  37.02
Waitaki Girls High School 1412 Abbey Wilson 38.35  34.42
Wakatipu High School 1313 Charlotte Payne 38.98  39.06
Taieri College 1414 Gabby Kakahi 39.19  42.34
Otago Girls High School 1315 Anna Divers 41.15  41.49
St Kevins College 1416 Emily Hayman 41.73  40.87
St Hilda's Collegiate 1417 Olivia Brown 41.83  NT
Otago Girls High School 1318 Danielle Gager 43.45  42.90
Logan Park High School 13--- Sersha Forde DQ  NT
Taieri College 13--- Kylie Gale DQ  36.74

 
Event 6  Women 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
St Hilda's Collegiate 151 Jessica Scott 29.11  30.28
Otago Girls High School 162 Sophie Wilson 30.84  30.87
Otago Girls High School 163 Esme Paterson 31.03  31.29
Columba College 174 Gabrielle Trotter 31.69  33.27
Wakatipu High School 165 Gabby White 31.88  32.17
Kavanagh College 156 Holly Uluakiola 32.66  32.07
Wakatipu High School 167 Sophie Adamson 33.29  32.65
Taieri College 168 Laura Bungard 34.11  32.95

 
Event 6  Women 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
St Hilda's Collegiate 151 Jessica Scott 30.28 q  28.29
Otago Girls High School 162 Sophie Wilson 30.87 q  29.97
Otago Girls High School 163 Esme Paterson 31.29 q  29.80
Kavanagh College 154 Holly Uluakiola 32.07 q  32.04
Wakatipu High School 165 Gabby White 32.17 q  29.69
Wakatipu High School 166 Sophie Adamson 32.65 q  31.23
Taieri College 167 Laura Bungard 32.95 q  32.02
Columba College 178 Gabrielle Trotter 33.27 q  30.32

Logan Park High School 179 Maggie Franks 34.90  NT
Wakatipu High School 1610 Tasmin Hepburn 35.34  37.73
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Event 6  Boys 14 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Kings High School 141 Sean Diggle 29.06  28.98
Kings High School 142 Kale Twist 31.75  31.07
St Kevins College 133 Daniel Gilbert 32.54  32.64
Wakatipu High School 134 Dylan Foote 32.82  32.80
Otago Boys' High School 135 Ryan Dey 33.31  33.34
John McGlashan College 146 Max Kirkwood 33.95  31.06
John McGlashan College 137 Sam Cottier 36.52  35.77
John McGlashan College 14--- Calvin Ruru DQ  37.03

 
Event 6  Boys 14 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Kings High School 141 Sean Diggle 28.98 q  29.56
John McGlashan College 142 Max Kirkwood 31.06 q  32.21
Kings High School 143 Kale Twist 31.07 q  32.09
St Kevins College 134 Daniel Gilbert 32.64 q  33.28
Wakatipu High School 135 Dylan Foote 32.80 q  32.68
Otago Boys' High School 136 Ryan Dey 33.34 q  32.84
John McGlashan College 137 Sam Cottier 35.77 q  34.39
Wakatipu High School 138 Oliver Pope 36.21 q  38.98

John McGlashan College 149 Calvin Ruru 37.03  39.29
John McGlashan College 1310 Sam Stedman 37.29  42.00

Kings High School 1311 Isaac Robertson 43.38  45.08
John McGlashan College 13--- Oliver Sinclair DQ  NT

 
Event 6  Men 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
John McGlashan College 161 Oliver Walker 27.48  27.37
Wakatipu High School 152 Isaak Frewen 28.72  28.22
Otago Boys' High School 163 Jack McDowall 29.56  29.08
Roxburgh Area School 164 Haidyn Pringle 29.60  30.00
John McGlashan College 165 Tim Chirnside 29.78  29.43
Kings High School 176 Cameron Innes 29.94  29.54
St Kevins College 157 Charlie Gilbert 30.41  30.77
Kings High School 168 Josh McGregor 33.95  32.38

 
Event 6  Men 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
John McGlashan College 161 Oliver Walker 27.37 q  26.04
Wakatipu High School 152 Isaak Frewen 28.22 q  27.17
Otago Boys' High School 163 Jack McDowall 29.08 q  27.93
John McGlashan College 164 Tim Chirnside 29.43 q  NT
Kings High School 175 Cameron Innes 29.54 q  NT
Roxburgh Area School 166 Haidyn Pringle 30.00 q  28.43
St Kevins College 157 Charlie Gilbert 30.77 q  30.77
Kings High School 168 Josh McGregor 32.38 q  34.25

Kings High School 159 Nikolas Dohig 32.85  NT
John McGlashan College 1510 Ossian Lawrie 41.13  NT
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Otago Secondary Schools 2018 - 20/05/2018

Results
 
Event 7  Girls 14 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Kavanagh College 141 Erika Fairweather 1:09.07  1:08.80
Otago Girls High School 142 Madison Wills 1:11.13  1:10.27
Waitaki Girls High School 143 Alice Petrie 1:13.55  1:15.92
Queens High School 144 Mereana Martin 1:15.31  1:15.23
East Otago High School 135 Kari Croucher 1:16.26  1:15.10
Otago Girls High School 146 Charlotte Underwood-Nicol 1:17.43  1:14.83
Logan Park High School 147 Shima Jack 1:18.07  1:15.98
Otago Girls High School 148 Charlotte Hewson 1:18.08  1:14.11

 
Event 7  Girls 14 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Kavanagh College 141 Erika Fairweather 1:08.80 q  1:06.03
Otago Girls High School 142 Madison Wills 1:10.27 q  1:09.59
Otago Girls High School 143 Charlotte Hewson 1:14.11 q  1:12.94
Otago Girls High School 144 Charlotte Underwood-Nicol 1:14.83 q  1:13.92
East Otago High School 135 Kari Croucher 1:15.10 q  1:17.42
Queens High School 146 Mereana Martin 1:15.23 q  1:17.35
Waitaki Girls High School 137 Jorgia McDiarmid-Jones 1:15.45 q  1:16.16
Waitaki Girls High School 148 Alice Petrie 1:15.92 q  1:10.40

Logan Park High School 149 Shima Jack 1:15.98  1:17.21
St Hilda's Collegiate 13*10 Molly Whittaker 1:19.03  1:19.98
Wakatipu High School 14*10 Gabbi Barr 1:19.03  1:17.06

Swim-Off Required

Wakatipu High School 1312 Jett Fa'amalepe 1:20.05  1:16.93
St Kevins College 1413 Jocelyn Fellowes 1:20.52  1:15.47
St Hilda's Collegiate 1414 Meg McLaughlan 1:23.38  1:18.73
Taieri College 1415 Gabby Kakahi 1:28.46  1:29.40
St Hilda's Collegiate 1316 Anna Hutchens 1:30.79  1:24.04
St Kevins College 1417 Emily Hayman 1:32.03  1:30.68
Otago Girls High School 1318 Danielle Gager 1:34.80  1:32.48
Otago Girls High School 14--- Becky De La Harpe DQ  1:22.52

 
Event 7  Women 15 & Over 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Columba College 151 Jordan Summers 1:09.21  1:10.93
Kavanagh College 152 Holly Uluakiola 1:12.92  1:13.13
St Hilda's Collegiate 153 Olivia Andrew 1:14.02  1:12.73
Columba College 154 Ana Tarapi 1:14.41  1:18.15
St Hilda's Collegiate 165 Isabella Gold 1:15.28  1:17.84
Otago Girls High School 166 Sophie Wilson 1:15.48  1:11.73
Logan Park High School 177 Maggie Franks 1:15.84  1:20.89
Taieri College 168 Laura Bungard 1:16.37  1:14.41

 
Event 7  Women 15 & Over 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Columba College 151 Jordan Summers 1:10.93 q  1:09.55
Otago Girls High School 162 Sophie Wilson 1:11.73 q  1:10.63
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Otago Secondary Schools 2018 - 20/05/2018

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 7  Women 15 & Over 100 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

St Hilda's Collegiate 153 Olivia Andrew 1:12.73 q  1:12.68
Kavanagh College 154 Holly Uluakiola 1:13.13 q  1:11.89
Taieri College 165 Laura Bungard 1:14.41 q  1:12.07
St Hilda's Collegiate 166 Isabella Gold 1:17.84 q  1:10.09
Columba College 157 Ana Tarapi 1:18.15 q  1:12.86
Logan Park High School 178 Maggie Franks 1:20.89 q  NT

Wakatipu High School 169 Tasmin Hepburn 1:21.04  1:20.82
Otago Girls High School 1610 Kaylee Gibbs 1:23.77  1:23.93

 
Event 7  Boys 14 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Kings High School 141 Sean Diggle 1:09.02  1:11.86
Mount Aspiring College 132 Benjamin Silipo 1:09.08  1:11.25
John McGlashan College 143 Max Kirkwood 1:13.46  1:12.72
Wakatipu High School 134 Dylan Foote 1:15.20  1:15.00
Otago Boys' High School 135 Ryan Dey 1:17.25  1:23.01
Wakatipu High School 136 Jonty Vaivars 1:25.17  1:21.14
John McGlashan College 147 Miro Williams 1:27.24  1:21.11

 
Event 7  Boys 14 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Mount Aspiring College 131 Benjamin Silipo 1:11.25 q  1:11.92
Kings High School 142 Sean Diggle 1:11.86 q  1:13.37
John McGlashan College 143 Max Kirkwood 1:12.72 q  1:12.47
Wakatipu High School 134 Dylan Foote 1:15.00 q  1:13.03
John McGlashan College 145 Miro Williams 1:21.11 q  1:20.59
Wakatipu High School 136 Jonty Vaivars 1:21.14 q  1:22.67
Otago Boys' High School 137 Ryan Dey 1:23.01 q  1:18.70
Bayfield High School 148 Piere Tapsell 1:24.98 q  1:22.34

Kings High School 139 Isaac Robertson 1:34.57  1:58.39
John McGlashan College 13--- Oliver Sinclair DQ  NT

 
Event 7  Men 15 & Over 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
John McGlashan College 161 Geoffrey Kemp 1:04.28  1:04.32
John McGlashan College 162 Oliver Walker 1:04.51  1:08.05
John McGlashan College 163 David Cannon 1:06.48  1:04.22
Wakatipu High School 154 Isaak Frewen 1:07.11  1:05.92
John McGlashan College 155 Eli Familton 1:09.20  1:09.18
Kings High School 176 Cameron Innes 1:14.98  1:10.17
Kings High School 157 Nikolas Dohig 1:16.74  1:16.66
Kings High School 16--- Josh McGregor DQ  1:15.47

 
Event 7  Men 15 & Over 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
John McGlashan College 161 David Cannon 1:04.22 q  1:05.06
John McGlashan College 162 Geoffrey Kemp 1:04.32 q  1:00.81
Wakatipu High School 153 Isaak Frewen 1:05.92 q  1:05.09
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Otago Secondary Schools 2018 - 20/05/2018

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 7  Men 15 & Over 100 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

John McGlashan College 164 Oliver Walker 1:08.05 q  1:05.42
John McGlashan College 155 Eli Familton 1:09.18 q  1:12.86
Kings High School 176 Cameron Innes 1:10.17 q  NT
Kings High School 167 Josh McGregor 1:15.47 q  1:18.99
Roxburgh Area School 168 Haidyn Pringle 1:16.11 q  1:08.01

Kings High School 159 Nikolas Dohig 1:16.66  1:14.46
St Kevins College 1510 Charlie Gilbert 1:20.66  1:12.12

 
Event 8  Girls 14 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Queens High School 141 Mereana Martin 33.10  32.62
Kavanagh College 132 Emma Christophers 33.29  32.97
Waitaki Girls High School 143 Alice Petrie 33.46  34.38
Wakatipu High School 134 Jett Fa'amalepe 33.81  34.99
East Otago High School 135 Kari Croucher 35.45  35.26
Columba College 136 Ashlea Law 36.36  35.09
St Hilda's Collegiate 147 Emma Andrew 36.72  36.00
Waitaki Girls High School 148 Nicole Cope 39.27  38.68

 
Event 8  Girls 14 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Queens High School 141 Mereana Martin 32.62 q  33.55
Kavanagh College 132 Emma Christophers 32.97 q  33.73
Waitaki Girls High School 143 Alice Petrie 34.38 q  33.17
Wakatipu High School 134 Jett Fa'amalepe 34.99 q  34.17
Columba College 135 Ashlea Law 35.09 q  35.53
East Otago High School 136 Kari Croucher 35.26 q  35.54
St Hilda's Collegiate 147 Emma Andrew 36.00 q  34.79
Waitaki Girls High School 148 Nicole Cope 38.68 q  NT

Taieri College 139 Kylie Gale 38.72  37.75
Taieri College 1410 Gabby Kakahi 39.59  39.33

Wakatipu High School 1311 Grace Seeto 40.00  40.77
St Hilda's Collegiate 1312 Anna Hutchens 40.40  39.23
St Hilda's Collegiate 1413 Olivia Brown 41.70  NT
Otago Girls High School 1314 Danielle Gager 44.00  42.50
St Kevins College 1415 Emily Hayman 45.01  41.81
Otago Girls High School 1416 Carinn Gaspar 45.64  45.27
Otago Girls High School 1317 Maia Puricelli Callau 46.41  NT
Logan Park High School 13--- Sersha Forde DQ  NT

 
Event 8  Women 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
St Kevins College 161 Tiana Mansfield 32.08  33.59
St Hilda's Collegiate 162 Nicole Heaton 32.44  33.75
Wakatipu High School 163 Gabby White 32.99  33.65
Logan Park High School 174 Maggie Franks 34.26  33.75
Wakatipu High School 155 Molly Woodham 36.14  34.93
St Kevins College 156 Iessha Mansfield 36.61  35.65



Moana Pool - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 2:10 PM  22/05/2018  Page 14

Otago Secondary Schools 2018 - 20/05/2018

Results

Finals ...   (Event 8  Women 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Wakatipu High School 167 Tasmin Hepburn 36.73  37.09
 
Event 8  Women 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
St Kevins College 161 Tiana Mansfield 33.59 q  30.52
Wakatipu High School 162 Gabby White 33.65 q  31.62
St Hilda's Collegiate 16*3 Nicole Heaton 33.75 q  31.45
Logan Park High School 17*3 Maggie Franks 33.75 q  NT
Wakatipu High School 155 Molly Woodham 34.93 q  33.74
St Kevins College 156 Iessha Mansfield 35.65 q  33.68
Wakatipu High School 167 Tasmin Hepburn 37.09 q  36.51

 
Event 8  Boys 14 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Wakatipu High School 131 Dylan Foote 34.29  34.84
John McGlashan College 132 Sam Cottier 36.47  37.44
Bayfield High School 143 Piere Tapsell 38.09  35.84
Wakatipu High School 134 Oliver Pope 38.53  37.05
John McGlashan College 145 Calvin Ruru 39.29  38.58
Wakatipu High School 136 Jonty Vaivars 40.04  37.95

 
Event 8  Boys 14 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Wakatipu High School 131 Dylan Foote 34.84 q  34.10
Bayfield High School 142 Piere Tapsell 35.84 q  35.54
Wakatipu High School 133 Oliver Pope 37.05 q  36.02
John McGlashan College 134 Sam Cottier 37.44 q  34.95
Wakatipu High School 135 Jonty Vaivars 37.95 q  38.00
John McGlashan College 146 Calvin Ruru 38.58 q  39.74
Kings High School 13--- Isaac Robertson DQ  50.50

 
Event 8  Men 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
John McGlashan College 161 Oliver Walker 30.55  30.66
Taieri College 152 Jordan Kelliher 30.99  31.61
John McGlashan College 153 Thomas Gold 31.32  31.62
Kings High School 174 Cameron Innes 32.13  32.26
Logan Park High School 155 Timo Schaefer 32.49  32.38
Kings High School 166 Nathan Martin 35.10  33.07
Kings High School 157 Nikolas Dohig 35.65  39.92
John McGlashan College 158 Ossian Lawrie 39.59  40.13

 
Event 8  Men 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
John McGlashan College 161 Oliver Walker 30.66 q  29.96
Taieri College 152 Jordan Kelliher 31.61 q  31.52
John McGlashan College 153 Thomas Gold 31.62 q  32.05
Kings High School 174 Cameron Innes 32.26 q  NT
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Otago Secondary Schools 2018 - 20/05/2018

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 8  Men 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Logan Park High School 155 Timo Schaefer 32.38 q  31.84
Kings High School 166 Nathan Martin 33.07 q  NT
Kings High School 157 Nikolas Dohig 39.92 q  35.35
John McGlashan College 158 Ossian Lawrie 40.13 q  NT

 
Event 9  Girls 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Otago Girls High School 141 Jemma Wilson 1:03.23  1:02.06
Columba College 142 Zoe McCane 1:03.40  1:06.45
Otago Girls High School 143 Charlotte Hewson 1:04.62  1:03.57
Otago Girls High School 144 Charlotte Underwood-Nicol 1:04.67  1:03.99
Queens High School 145 Mereana Martin 1:07.10  1:06.29
Logan Park High School 146 Shima Jack 1:08.73  1:06.92
St Hilda's Collegiate 147 Emma Andrew 1:11.30  1:07.11
Otago Girls High School 148 Becky De La Harpe 1:12.42  1:10.88

 
Event 9  Girls 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Otago Girls High School 141 Jemma Wilson 1:02.06 q  1:00.35
Otago Girls High School 142 Charlotte Hewson 1:03.57 q  1:03.27
Otago Girls High School 143 Charlotte Underwood-Nicol 1:03.99 q  1:05.65
Queens High School 144 Mereana Martin 1:06.29 q  1:05.10
Columba College 145 Zoe McCane 1:06.45 q  1:03.04
Logan Park High School 146 Shima Jack 1:06.92 q  1:06.26
St Hilda's Collegiate 147 Emma Andrew 1:07.11 q  1:07.63
Otago Girls High School 148 Becky De La Harpe 1:10.88 q  NT

Wakatipu High School 139 Jett Fa'amalepe 1:12.70  1:08.00
St Hilda's Collegiate 1410 Meg McLaughlan 1:14.03  1:12.48

Taieri College 1411 Gabby Kakahi 1:14.81  NT
Wakatipu High School 1312 Charlotte Payne 1:15.88  1:11.87
Otago Girls High School 1313 Anna Divers 1:17.26  1:17.51
St Hilda's Collegiate 1314 Anna Hutchens 1:17.54  1:11.91
Waitaki Girls High School 1415 Abbey Wilson 1:18.11  1:06.12
Otago Girls High School 1316 Maia Puricelli Callau 1:19.03  NT
Logan Park High School 1317 Sersha Forde 1:33.23  1:29.27

 
Event 9  Women 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
St Hilda's Collegiate 151 Olivia Andrew 1:01.22  1:01.56
Columba College 172 Gabrielle Trotter 1:01.26  1:05.80
St Kevins College 153 Iessha Mansfield 1:05.48  1:05.37
Columba College 154 Ana Tarapi 1:05.93  1:06.45
Wakatipu High School 165 Sophie Adamson 1:09.09  1:07.84
Wakatipu High School 166 Tasmin Hepburn 1:09.57  1:10.48
Otago Girls High School 167 Kaylee Gibbs 1:16.10  1:12.97
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Results
 
Event 9  Women 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
St Hilda's Collegiate 151 Olivia Andrew 1:01.56 q  1:00.82
St Hilda's Collegiate 172 Cecilia Crooks 1:02.45 q  58.24
St Kevins College 153 Iessha Mansfield 1:05.37 q  59.52
Columba College 174 Gabrielle Trotter 1:05.80 q  59.67
Columba College 155 Ana Tarapi 1:06.45 q  1:03.94
Wakatipu High School 166 Sophie Adamson 1:07.84 q  1:05.62
Wakatipu High School 167 Tasmin Hepburn 1:10.48 q  1:08.18
Otago Girls High School 168 Kaylee Gibbs 1:12.97 q  1:14.91

 
Event 9  Boys 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Kings High School 141 Sean Diggle 58.70  1:00.27
John McGlashan College 142 Grayson Westgate 1:00.45  1:00.79
Mount Aspiring College 133 Benjamin Silipo 1:00.55  1:01.47
St Kevins College 134 Corbin Fraser 1:01.84  1:03.37
Kings High School 145 Kale Twist 1:07.02  1:03.19
John McGlashan College 146 Max Kirkwood 1:07.27  1:04.20
Otago Boys' High School 137 Ryan Dey 1:08.64  1:07.86
Wakatipu High School 138 Jonty Vaivars 1:15.24  1:11.20

 
Event 9  Boys 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Kings High School 141 Sean Diggle 1:00.27 q  59.04
John McGlashan College 142 Grayson Westgate 1:00.79 q  1:03.35
Mount Aspiring College 133 Benjamin Silipo 1:01.47 q  59.83
Kings High School 144 Kale Twist 1:03.19 q  1:04.43
St Kevins College 135 Corbin Fraser 1:03.37 q  1:00.52
John McGlashan College 146 Max Kirkwood 1:04.20 q  1:03.18
Otago Boys' High School 137 Ryan Dey 1:07.86 q  1:09.52
Wakatipu High School 138 Dylan Foote 1:09.19 q  1:07.95

Wakatipu High School 139 Jonty Vaivars 1:11.20  1:08.92
John McGlashan College 1410 Calvin Ruru 1:12.32  1:08.66

John McGlashan College 1311 Sam Stedman 1:17.86  NT
Bayfield High School 1412 Piere Tapsell 1:22.90  1:13.40
John McGlashan College 1313 Harry Ollerenshaw 1:27.66  1:21.00
John McGlashan College 1314 Oliver Sinclair 1:28.94  NT

 
Event 9  Men 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
John McGlashan College 161 Geoffrey Kemp 56.00  55.50
St Kevins College 152 Charlie Gilbert 59.14  1:06.43
Otago Boys' High School 153 Elliott Alloo 59.54  59.14
John McGlashan College 154 Thomas Gold 1:03.37  1:00.16
John McGlashan College 165 Tim Chirnside 1:03.48  1:00.47
Otago Boys' High School 166 Jack McDowall 1:04.11  1:00.37
Kings High School 167 Nathan Martin 1:07.80  1:01.32
Kings High School 168 Josh McGregor 1:09.02  1:06.29
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Results
 
Event 9  Men 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
John McGlashan College 161 Geoffrey Kemp 55.50 q  54.02
Otago Boys' High School 152 Elliott Alloo 59.14 q  59.22
John McGlashan College 153 Thomas Gold 1:00.16 q  57.47
Otago Boys' High School 164 Jack McDowall 1:00.37 q  59.40
John McGlashan College 165 Tim Chirnside 1:00.47 q  NT
Kings High School 166 Nathan Martin 1:01.32 q  NT
Roxburgh Area School 167 Haidyn Pringle 1:02.31 q  58.64
Kings High School 168 Josh McGregor 1:06.29 q  1:08.28

St Kevins College 159 Charlie Gilbert 1:06.43  59.86
Kings High School 1510 Marcel Geytenbeek 1:09.18  NT

 
Event 10  Girls 14 & Under 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Waitaki Girls High School 141 Alice Petrie 2:38.79  2:26.45
Waitaki Girls High School 132 Jorgia McDiarmid-Jones 2:49.12  NT
Columba College 143 Zoe McCane 2:49.63  2:50.21

 
Event 10  Women 15 & Over 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

St Hilda's Collegiate 151 Jessica Scott 2:33.70  2:21.90
Otago Girls High School 162 Esme Paterson 2:38.65  2:32.58

 
Event 10  Boys 14 & Under 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

St Kevins College 131 Daniel Gilbert 2:36.26  2:36.38
 
Event 10  Men 15 & Over 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

St Kevins College 151 Charlie Gilbert 2:22.05  2:29.49
John McGlashan College 162 David Cannon 2:26.67  2:27.18
John McGlashan College 163 Geoffrey Kemp 2:30.29  2:36.24
Wakatipu High School 154 Isaak Frewen 2:30.75  2:23.83

 
Event 11  Girls 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Kavanagh College 141 Erika Fairweather 1:06.97  1:07.12
Kavanagh College 132 Emma Christophers 1:10.18  1:10.25
Otago Girls High School 143 Charlotte Underwood-Nicol 1:16.78  1:15.71
Wakatipu High School 134 Jett Fa'amalepe 1:17.14  1:17.08
East Otago High School 135 Kari Croucher 1:17.70  1:16.42
Columba College 136 Ashlea Law 1:17.98  1:15.93
St Hilda's Collegiate 147 Emma Andrew 1:19.29  1:19.05
Wakatipu High School 148 Gabbi Barr 1:19.61  1:19.75

 
Event 11  Girls 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Kavanagh College 141 Erika Fairweather 1:07.12 q  1:06.71
Kavanagh College 132 Emma Christophers 1:10.25 q  1:13.18
Otago Girls High School 143 Charlotte Underwood-Nicol 1:15.71 q  1:19.88
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 11  Girls 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Columba College 134 Ashlea Law 1:15.93 q  1:17.64
East Otago High School 135 Kari Croucher 1:16.42 q  1:18.82
Wakatipu High School 136 Jett Fa'amalepe 1:17.08 q  1:13.71
St Hilda's Collegiate 147 Emma Andrew 1:19.05 q  1:14.39
Wakatipu High School 148 Gabbi Barr 1:19.75 q  1:16.53

St Kevins College 149 Jocelyn Fellowes 1:21.46  1:19.44
Waitaki Girls High School 1410 Nicole Cope 1:25.95  NT

Taieri College 1311 Kylie Gale 1:27.95  1:24.14
St Hilda's Collegiate 1312 Anna Hutchens 1:28.07  1:25.60

 
Event 11  Women 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
St Kevins College 161 Tiana Mansfield 1:07.80  1:15.22
St Hilda's Collegiate 162 Nicole Heaton 1:10.36  1:13.63
St Hilda's Collegiate 153 Olivia Andrew 1:12.31  1:12.57
Logan Park High School 174 Maggie Franks 1:16.11  1:15.26
Wakatipu High School 155 Molly Woodham 1:17.54  1:16.03
Otago Girls High School 166 Kaylee Gibbs 1:34.75  1:28.07

 
Event 11  Women 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
St Hilda's Collegiate 151 Olivia Andrew 1:12.57 q  1:08.34
St Hilda's Collegiate 162 Nicole Heaton 1:13.63 q  1:07.27
St Kevins College 163 Tiana Mansfield 1:15.22 q  1:04.50
Logan Park High School 174 Maggie Franks 1:15.26 q  NT
Wakatipu High School 155 Molly Woodham 1:16.03 q  1:11.87
Wakatipu High School 166 Gabby White 1:17.06 q  1:08.51
Otago Girls High School 167 Kaylee Gibbs 1:28.07 q  1:29.20

 
Event 11  Boys 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
John McGlashan College 141 Grayson Westgate 1:15.29  1:12.74
St Kevins College 132 Daniel Gilbert 1:18.69  1:20.00
John McGlashan College 133 Sam Cottier 1:20.07  1:20.28
Wakatipu High School 134 Oliver Pope 1:22.46  1:21.89
Bayfield High School 145 Piere Tapsell 1:23.63  1:28.76

 
Event 11  Boys 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
John McGlashan College 141 Grayson Westgate 1:12.74 q  1:28.17
St Kevins College 132 Daniel Gilbert 1:20.00 q  1:35.83
John McGlashan College 133 Sam Cottier 1:20.28 q  1:17.43
Wakatipu High School 134 Oliver Pope 1:21.89 q  1:20.23
Bayfield High School 145 Piere Tapsell 1:28.76 q  1:20.55
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Event 11  Men 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
St Kevins College 151 Mannix Fraser 1:07.27  1:06.33
Kings High School 172 Cameron Innes 1:13.69  1:18.95
John McGlashan College 153 Thomas Gold 1:19.33  1:15.84
Kings High School 154 Nikolas Dohig 1:19.86  1:17.67

 
Event 11  Men 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
St Kevins College 151 Mannix Fraser 1:06.33 q  1:06.67
John McGlashan College 152 Thomas Gold 1:15.84 q  1:38.21
Kings High School 153 Nikolas Dohig 1:17.67 q  NT
Kings High School 174 Cameron Innes 1:18.95 q  NT

 
Event 12  Girls 14 & Under 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Otago Girls High School 141 Madison Wills 2:46.15  2:40.69
Kavanagh College 142 Meg Christophers 2:54.50  2:46.87
St Hilda's Collegiate 133 Molly Whittaker 3:01.27  2:53.80
St Hilda's Collegiate 144 Meg McLaughlan 3:14.99  3:12.77
Wakatipu High School 145 Gabbi Barr 3:17.02  3:02.79
Kavanagh College 146 Caitlin Reilly 3:18.18  3:14.06
Wakatipu High School 137 Grace Seeto 3:23.42  3:14.60
Wakatipu High School 138 Charlotte Payne 3:30.00  3:24.72
Waitaki Girls High School 149 Nicole Cope 3:32.25  NT

 
Event 12  Women 15 & Over 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Columba College 151 Jordan Summers 2:53.40  2:45.32
Taieri College 162 Laura Bungard 3:01.27  2:52.49
St Hilda's Collegiate 163 Nicole Heaton 3:05.10  2:47.42

 
Event 12  Boys 14 & Under 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Mount Aspiring College 131 Benjamin Silipo 2:51.42  2:41.47
Wakatipu High School 132 Dylan Foote 3:07.61  2:58.21

 
Event 12  Men 15 & Over 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

John McGlashan College 151 Eli Familton 2:41.83  2:36.78
 
Event 13  Mixed 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Wakatipu High School 2:07.95  NT
1) Gabby White W16 2) Molly Woodham W15 3) Isaak Frewen M15 4) Sophie Adamson W16

    A2 St Kevins College 2:08.06  NT
1) Tiana Mansfield W16 2) Corbin Fraser M13 3) Charlie Gilbert M15 4) Iessha Mansfield W15

    B3 Wakatipu High School 2:21.14  NT
1) Jett Fa'amalepe W13 2) Gabbi Barr W14 3) Dylan Foote M13 4) Tasmin Hepburn W16

    A4 Logan Park High School 2:22.58  NT
1) Maggie Franks W17 2) Timo Schaefer M15 3) Shima Jack W14 4) Sersha Forde W13

    C5 Wakatipu High School 2:30.09  NT
1) Oliver Pope M13 2) Grace Seeto W13 3) Jonty Vaivars M13 4) Charlotte Payne W13
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Event 14  Girls 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Otago Girls High School 2:04.49  NT
1) Esme Paterson 16 2) Madison Wills 14 3) Sophie Wilson 16 4) Jemma Wilson 14

    A2 St Hilda's Collegiate 2:05.71  NT
1) Nicole Heaton 16 2) Isabella Gold 16 3) Jessica Scott 15 4) Cecilia Crooks 17

    A3 Kavanagh College 2:08.36  NT
1) Emma Christophers 13 2) Holly Uluakiola 15 3) Meg Christophers 14 4) Erika Fairweather 14

    A4 Columba College 2:14.19  NT
1) Jordan Summers 15 2) Zoe McCane 14 3) Ana Tarapi 15 4) Gabrielle Trotter 17

    B5 St Hilda's Collegiate 2:20.30  NT
1) Emma Andrew 14 2) Molly Whittaker 13 3) Olivia Andrew 15 4) Natalie Hutchens 15

    B6 Otago Girls High School 2:23.34  NT
1) Charlotte Underwood-Nicol 14 2) Kaylee Gibbs 16 3) Charlotte Hewson 14 4) Becky De La Harpe 14

    A7 Waitaki Girls High School 2:25.07  NT
1) Jorgia McDiarmid-Jones 13 2) Nicole Cope 14 3) Alice Petrie 14 4) Abbey Wilson 14

 
Event 15  Boys 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 John McGlashan College 1:58.65  NT
1) Geoffrey Kemp 16 2) Eli Familton 15 3) Oliver Walker 16 4) David Cannon 16

    A2 Kings High School 2:07.71  NT
1) Cameron Innes 17 2) Josh McGregor 16 3) Sean Diggle 14 4) Nathan Martin 16

    B3 John McGlashan College 2:11.95  NT
1) Grayson Westgate 14 2) Miro Williams 14 3) Tim Chirnside 16 4) Thomas Gold 15

    C4 John McGlashan College 2:24.25  NT
1) Sam Cottier 13 2) Ossian Lawrie 15 3) Calvin Ruru 14 4) Max Kirkwood 14

    D--- John McGlashan College DQ  NT
1) Ben O'Meara 13 2) Harry Ollerenshaw 13 3) Sam Stedman 13 4) Oliver Sinclair 13

 
Event 16  Girls 14 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Otago Girls High School 141 Charlotte Hewson 2:22.61  2:21.78
Otago Girls High School 142 Charlotte Underwood-Nicol 2:22.72  2:23.23
Kavanagh College 143 Caitlin Reilly 2:29.48  2:37.41
St Hilda's Collegiate 134 Anna Hutchens 2:38.75  2:35.57
Wakatipu High School 135 Charlotte Payne 2:38.77  2:38.56
Logan Park High School 136 Sersha Forde 3:23.94  3:16.81

 
Event 16  Women 15 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Columba College 171 Gabrielle Trotter 2:13.70  2:07.61
St Kevins College 162 Tiana Mansfield 2:18.75  2:14.42
Columba College 153 Ana Tarapi 2:20.43  2:15.68
St Kevins College 154 Iessha Mansfield 2:22.37  2:08.59
Wakatipu High School 165 Sophie Adamson 2:27.15  2:25.05
Wakatipu High School 166 Tasmin Hepburn 2:33.09  2:29.57

 
Event 16  Boys 14 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

John McGlashan College 141 Grayson Westgate 2:14.72  2:20.67
St Kevins College 132 Daniel Gilbert 2:19.36  2:19.53
John McGlashan College 133 Sam Cottier 2:36.41  2:25.37
John McGlashan College 134 Sam Stedman 2:40.79  2:50.00
Wakatipu High School 135 Jonty Vaivars 2:41.37  2:33.89
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Event 16  Men 15 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

St Kevins College 151 Charlie Gilbert 2:05.58  2:08.07
St Kevins College 152 Mannix Fraser 2:09.62  2:08.84
Logan Park High School 153 Timo Schaefer 2:10.97  2:10.08
Wakatipu High School 154 Isaak Frewen 2:15.11  2:08.61
John McGlashan College 155 Eli Familton 2:17.01  2:13.06
John McGlashan College 156 Thomas Gold 2:19.63  2:07.98
Otago Boys' High School 157 Elliott Alloo 2:20.32  2:16.10

 
Event 17  Girls 14 & Under 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Otago Girls High School 141 Madison Wills 2:32.58  2:26.21
Otago Girls High School 142 Jemma Wilson 2:38.29  2:34.54
East Otago High School 133 Kari Croucher 2:42.17  2:50.71
Waitaki Girls High School 144 Alice Petrie 2:42.30  2:30.00
Columba College 135 Ashlea Law 2:49.14  2:45.85
St Hilda's Collegiate 136 Molly Whittaker 2:51.11  2:50.12
Otago Girls High School 147 Becky De La Harpe 2:51.43  2:57.04
Wakatipu High School 138 Jett Fa'amalepe 2:52.83  2:47.46
St Kevins College 149 Jocelyn Fellowes 2:52.86  2:41.76
Wakatipu High School 1310 Charlotte Payne 3:00.22  2:53.24
Wakatipu High School 1311 Grace Seeto 3:04.66  3:04.46
Otago Girls High School 1312 Anna Divers 3:09.83  3:09.22
Taieri College 1313 Kylie Gale 3:17.20  3:25.11
St Hilda's Collegiate 1414 Olivia Brown 3:17.37  NT

 
Event 17  Women 15 & Over 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Columba College 151 Jordan Summers 2:30.94  2:27.91
Columba College 172 Gabrielle Trotter 2:33.53  2:28.86
St Hilda's Collegiate 163 Isabella Gold 2:43.20  2:34.17
Logan Park High School 174 Maggie Franks 2:45.29  NT

 
Event 17  Boys 14 & Under 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

John McGlashan College 141 Grayson Westgate 2:30.01  2:37.46
Mount Aspiring College 132 Benjamin Silipo 2:30.64  2:22.61
Kings High School 143 Kale Twist 2:36.41  2:47.90
John McGlashan College 144 Max Kirkwood 2:39.53  2:37.35
Wakatipu High School 135 Oliver Pope 2:57.89  2:59.70
John McGlashan College 146 Miro Williams 3:02.80  3:16.15
Wakatipu High School 137 Jonty Vaivars 3:05.70  2:55.42
John McGlashan College 138 Sam Stedman 3:07.24  3:15.00

 
Event 17  Men 15 & Over 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

St Kevins College 151 Charlie Gilbert 2:24.50  2:32.80
John McGlashan College 162 David Cannon 2:28.78  2:20.01

 
Event 18  Mixed 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Wakatipu High School 1:58.81  NT
1) Gabby White W16 2) Sophie Adamson W16 3) Molly Woodham W15 4) Isaak Frewen M15
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(Event 18  Mixed 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    B2 Wakatipu High School 2:07.16  NT
1) Dylan Foote M13 2) Tasmin Hepburn W16 3) Jonty Vaivars M13 4) Jett Fa'amalepe W13

    A3 Logan Park High School 2:11.27  NT
1) Shima Jack W14 2) Sersha Forde W13 3) Maggie Franks W17 4) Timo Schaefer M15

    C4 Wakatipu High School 2:11.82  NT
1) Gabbi Barr W14 2) Oliver Pope M13 3) Grace Seeto W13 4) Charlotte Payne W13

 
Event 19  Girls 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Otago Girls High School 1:53.14  NT
1) Sophie Wilson 16 2) Esme Paterson 16 3) Charlotte Underwood-Nicol 14 4) Jemma Wilson 14

    A2 Columba College 1:56.04  NT
1) Jordan Summers 15 2) Ana Tarapi 15 3) Zoe McCane 14 4) Gabrielle Trotter 17

    A3 St Hilda's Collegiate 1:56.06  NT
1) Natalie Hutchens 15 2) Olivia Andrew 15 3) Nicole Heaton 16 4) Jessica Scott 15

    A4 Kavanagh College 1:57.77  NT
1) Holly Uluakiola 15 2) Emma Christophers 13 3) Meg Christophers 14 4) Erika Fairweather 14

    B5 Otago Girls High School 2:04.83  NT
1) Kaylee Gibbs 16 2) Becky De La Harpe 14 3) Charlotte Hewson 14 4) Madison Wills 14

    A6 Waitaki Girls High School 2:06.17  NT
1) Jorgia McDiarmid-Jones 13 2) Nicole Cope 14 3) Abbey Wilson 14 4) Alice Petrie 14

    A7 St Kevins College 2:10.46  NT
1) Tiana Mansfield 16 2) Jocelyn Fellowes 14 3) Emily Hayman 14 4) Iessha Mansfield 15

    B8 St Hilda's Collegiate 2:13.66  NT
1) Anna Hutchens 13 2) Meg McLaughlan 14 3) Molly Whittaker 13 4) Emma Andrew 14

    C9 Otago Girls High School 2:27.59  NT
1) Danielle Gager 13 2) Carinn Gaspar 14 3) Anna Divers 13 4) Maia Puricelli Callau 13

 
Event 20  Boys 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 John McGlashan College 1:46.37  NT
1) Oliver Walker 16 2) Tim Chirnside 16 3) Geoffrey Kemp 16 4) David Cannon 16

    A2 Kings High School 1:52.20  NT
1) Cameron Innes 17 2) Marcel Geytenbeek 15 3) Sean Diggle 14 4) Nathan Martin 16

    B3 John McGlashan College 1:52.82  NT
1) Eli Familton 15 2) Thomas Gold 15 3) Max Kirkwood 14 4) Grayson Westgate 14

    A4 St Kevins College 1:53.61  NT
1) Daniel Gilbert 13 2) Corbin Fraser 13 3) Charlie Gilbert 15 4) Mannix Fraser 15

    C5 John McGlashan College 2:09.06  NT
1) Sam Cottier 13 2) Calvin Ruru 14 3) Miro Williams 14 4) Sam Stedman 13

    D--- John McGlashan College DQ  NT
1) Harry Ollerenshaw 13 2) Ben O'Meara 13 3) Ossian Lawrie 15 4) Oliver Sinclair 13


